
Merit List 

B. H. College Women’s Hostel 
(Session: 2022-23) 

 
N.B. This is a complete list of all the valid applications submitted by the applicants for admission into BH College 

Women’s Hostel for the session 2022-23. 

 

Sl No Form No Course Stream 
Year/ 

Semester 
Name Father's Name Percentage 

1 BHC-H-21-2390 TDC SCIENCE 1 SRISTISHEELA DEVI 

BHUMIDHAR DEV 

SARMA 96.2 

2 BHC-H-21-2216 TDC ARTS 4 AZMINA EASMIN KERAMOT ALI 89.77 

3 BHC-H-21-2215 TDC ARTS 4 Narsina Sultana Abdur Rezzaque 89.77 

4 BHC-H-21-2168 HS SCIENCE 1 SABRINA KHAN BABUL HUSSAIN KHAN 89 

5 BHC-H-21-2237 TDC COMMERCE 1 Kakuli Chakraborty Dinesh Chakraborty 88.8 

6 BHC-H-21-2391 TDC ARTS 1 RUMI BEGUM LT SOFIOR ROHMAN 87.8 

7 BHC-H-21-2377 TDC SCIENCE 1 

PRIYANKA DEVI 

LUINTEL TIKA PRASAD LUINTEL 87.6 

8 BHC-H-21-2338 TDC SCIENCE 1 Hiramani Brahma Barun Chandra Brahma 86.4 

9 BHC-H-21-2387 TDC SCIENCE 1 SALMA KHATUN SAMEJ UDDIN 85.8 

10 BHC-H-21-2227 TDC COMMERCE 4 

KANIKA 

MUCHAHARY 

KAMINI KUMAR 

MUCHAHARY 85.5 

11 BHC-H-21-2250 HS SCIENCE 1 

Bhumika 

Basumatary Shaniram Basumatary 85.33 

12 BHC-H-21-2326 TDC SCIENCE 1 MONIMA BRAHMA SOTISH BRAHMA 85.2 

13 BHC-H-21-2324 TDC SCIENCE 1 PRIYA BRAHMA THANESWAR BRAHMA 84.8 

14 BHC-H-21-2388 TDC ARTS 1 AFRUZA BEGUM AHED ALI 84.6 

15 BHC-H-21-2300 TDC ARTS 1 

PUNAM 

CHOUDHURY MADHAB CHOUDHURY 84.4 

16 BHC-H-21-2263 TDC ARTS 1 ANKITA BARUAH BHUPEN BARUAH 84.2 

17 BHC-H-21-2323 TDC SCIENCE 1 

URMILA 

BASUMATARY Naren Basumatary 84 

18 BHC-H-21-2362 TDC ARTS 1 Jahanara Khanam Shuza khan 83.8 

19 BHC-H-21-2196 TDC SCIENCE 1 NASIMA BEGUM LOTFUR RAHMAN 83.8 

20 BHC-H-21-2386 TDC ARTS 1 Jahanara Khanam Shuza khan 83.8 

21 BHC-H-21-2210 HS ARTS 1 RIMASHRI BORO SANAMAN BORO 83.67 



22 BHC-H-21-2251 HS SCIENCE 1 HAFIZA AHMED HAIDAR ALI AHMED 83.33 

23 BHC-H-21-2350 TDC SCIENCE 1 AL ASNA SWARIFEE AKKEL ALI 83.2 

24 BHC-H-21-2365 TDC SCIENCE 2 SWARIFA KHATUN SAHIDUL ISLAM 82.4 

25 BHC-H-21-2155 HS SCIENCE 1 TASLIMA KHATUN TAIZ UDDIN AHMED 82 

26 BHC-H-21-2221 HS SCIENCE 1 

BARNALI 

BASUMATARY DULAL BASUMATARY 81.83 

27 BHC-H-21-2247 TDC ARTS 2 Sujata Boro Lt Narendra Nath Boro 81.4 

28 BHC-H-21-2140 HS ARTS 1 SNEHA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 81 

29 BHC-H-21-2190 HS SCIENCE 1 JULUFA KHATUN JURAN ALI 80.33 

30 BHC-H-21-2240 TDC ARTS 1 

KUSHMITA 

SWARGIARY BIPIN PAL SWARGIARY 80 

31 BHC-H-21-2235 TDC SCIENCE 1 Sanika Basumatary Jitendra Basumatary 80 

32 BHC-H-21-2167 TDC ARTS 1 Bidisha Ray Nandeswar Ray 80 

33 BHC-H-21-2228 TDC ARTS 2 Jwmwi Basumatary 

SURENDRA 

BASUMATARY 79.4 

34 BHC-H-21-2322 TDC SCIENCE 1 TARA SWARGIARY rajib swargiary 79.4 

35 BHC-H-21-2405 TDC SCIENCE 1 MOUSUMI GAYARY JAGADISH GAYARY 79.2 

36 BHC-H-21-2256 HS SCIENCE 1 DIMPI NATH RANJIT NATH 79 

37 BHC-H-21-2184 TDC ARTS 1 SHRUTI RAY DINABANDHU RAY 79 

38 BHC-H-21-2226 TDC ARTS 1 DIMPI RABHA DHANANJAY RABHA 78.8 

39 BHC-H-21-2229 HS SCIENCE 1 AFRIN MALIK ABDUL MALIK 78.67 

40 BHC-H-21-2315 TDC SCIENCE 1 BILINA GOYARI DHIREN GOYARI 78.6 

41 BHC-H-21-2358 TDC ARTS 1 JUNUWARA PARBIN SHAHJAMAL 78.4 

42 BHC-H-21-2317 TDC SCIENCE 1 Jonaki Boro Ratiram Boro 78.4 

43 BHC-H-21-2242 TDC ARTS 1 NAHNIN PARVEEN NURUL ISLAM 78.2 

44 BHC-H-21-2233 HS COMMERCE 1 Neha Khatun Mahbub Alom 78 

45 BHC-H-21-2374 TDC SCIENCE 1 

ROBINA 

SWARGIARY MANIRAM SWARGIARY 77.8 

46 BHC-H-21-2392 TDC ARTS 1 VIOLINA BAYAN AMEN CHANDRA BAYAN 77 

47 BHC-H-21-2376 TDC COMMERCE 1 RIMPI PATHAK KARTIK PATHAK 76.6 

48 BHC-H-21-2194 TDC ARTS 1 

RISHMA RANI 

BRAHMA SATYA NATH BRAHMA 76.4 



49 BHC-H-21-2380 TDC SCIENCE 1 Varshelin Kalita Laksheswar kalita 76.2 

50 BHC-H-21-2287 TDC SCIENCE 1 TASLEENA BEGUM NAZRUL ISLAM 76.2 

51 BHC-H-21-2334 TDC SCIENCE 1 HASINA PARBIN HARESH ALI 76 

52 BHC-H-21-2159 HS SCIENCE 1 KALPANA DAIMARY JALESWAR DAIMARY 75.83 

53 BHC-H-21-2200 HS SCIENCE 1 NIMA RAMCHIARY ANANDA RAMCHIARY 75.5 

54 BHC-H-21-2321 TDC SCIENCE 1 DWIJI BARO BIJANTA BARO 75.2 

55 BHC-H-21-2298 TDC ARTS 1 

CHAYASHREE 

BARMAN 

KARUNA KANTA 

BARMAN 75.2 

56 BHC-H-21-2378 TDC ARTS 1 MRIDUSMITA DEVI AJIT CHANDRA SARMA 75 

57 BHC-H-21-2308 HS SCIENCE 1 Rejina Begum Abu Taleb Ahmed 75 

58 BHC-H-21-2145 HS SCIENCE 1 SHAHIDA KHATUN SHAH ALOM 75 

59 BHC-H-21-2314 TDC SCIENCE 1 UJANI BARO HUMESWAR BARO 74.6 

60 BHC-H-21-2127 HS SCIENCE 1 NAYAN MANI DAS SAMAT CH DAS 74 

61 BHC-H-21-2316 TDC ARTS 6 

MANISHA 

SWARGIARY HAREN SWARGIARY 73.6 

62 BHC-H-21-2384 TDC ARTS 1 MARAMI PARVIN SARIFUL ISLAM 73.6 

63 BHC-H-21-2268 TDC SCIENCE 1 Asiya Khatun Nur hussen 73.4 

64 BHC-H-21-2264 TDC ARTS 1 

DIKSHITA 

TALUKDAR NRIPEN TALUKDAR 73.4 

65 BHC-H-21-2283 TDC COMMERCE 1 Nikita Paul bikash paul 73.4 

66 BHC-H-21-2255 TDC ARTS 1 NISHITA DAS CHINMAY DAS 73 

67 BHC-H-21-2407 TDC ARTS 1 Rangjali Kherketary 

Binod Chandra 

Kherkatary 73 

68 BHC-H-21-2318 TDC SCIENCE 1 

Fwjwngma 

Swargiary Deban Swargiary 72.4 

69 BHC-H-21-2280 TDC ARTS 1 Nikita Khanal Ganesh Khanal 72 

70 BHC-H-21-2149 HS SCIENCE 1 Priya Ghosh Pradeep Ghosh 71.83 

71 BHC-H-21-2375 TDC SCIENCE 1 Bwhwiti Daimary Rubiram Daimary 71.8 

72 BHC-H-21-2156 TDC SCIENCE 1 Dwimu Brahma Buddha Dev Brahma 71 

73 BHC-H-21-2327 TDC ARTS 1 Priyanka Boro Haladhar Boro 71 

74 BHC-H-21-2218 TDC SCIENCE 1 TANAYA BRAHMA PADMA BRAHMA 70.8 

75 BHC-H-21-2353 TDC SCIENCE 1 

GITIMA 

BASUMATARY 

DEBENDRA 

BASUMATARY 70.2 



76 BHC-H-21-2192 TDC ARTS 1 TANJIA NURI AMJAD HUSSAIN 70.2 

77 BHC-H-21-2241 TDC ARTS 1 ANJIMA BORO MATINDRA BORO 70.2 

78 BHC-H-21-2345 TDC SCIENCE 1 KAJOLI BRAHMA TIKEN BRAHMA 70 

79 BHC-H-21-2389 TDC SCIENCE 1 RISHMA BORO RANJIT BORO 70 

80 BHC-H-21-2344 TDC SCIENCE 1 PINNINA DAIMARY SATISH DAIMARY 70 

81 BHC-H-21-2166 HS COMMERCE 1 Prity Kalita Nilamoni kalita 69.5 

82 BHC-H-21-2372 BBA   1 RANJITA GOYARY nathum goyary 69.4 

83 BHC-H-21-2198 TDC ARTS 1 RASHIDA KHATUN ABDUR RAHIM 69.4 

84 BHC-H-21-2320 TDC ARTS 1 MUNMI RAY HEMANTA KUMAR RAY 69.2 

85 BHC-H-21-2182 HS COMMERCE 1 Helmina Khatun Abdul halim 69.167 

86 BHC-H-21-2141 TDC SCIENCE 1 JERIFA KHANOM JAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN 69 

87 BHC-H-21-2135 HS COMMERCE 1 BINITA SAHA BIJOY SAHA 69 

88 BHC-H-21-2217 TDC SCIENCE 1 MONITINA BORO LAKHI BORO 68.8 

89 BHC-H-21-2361 TDC ARTS 1 

TINAMONI 

BARMAN CHANDRA KR BARMAN 68.8 

90 BHC-H-21-2197 HS SCIENCE 1 Bhumika Devi Dipendra chauhan 68.67 

91 BHC-H-21-2178 TDC COMMERCE 1 Aleen Tirkey Alexander Tirkey 68.6 

92 BHC-H-21-2379 TDC COMMERCE 1 ELIMA KHATUN AYNAL HOQUE 68.4 

93 BHC-H-21-2400 TDC SCIENCE 1 

BEAUTY RANI 

NARZARY AROBINDA NARZARY 68.4 

94 BHC-H-21-2267 TDC ARTS 1 ANZALI BORO RAGHUNATH BORO 68.4 

95 BHC-H-21-2236 TDC ARTS 2 NUREJA KHATUN 

NURMAHAMMAD ALI 

MONDAL 68 

96 BHC-H-21-2174 HS ARTS 1 

MAHIMA 

BASUMATARY BHARAT BASUMATARY 67.83 

97 BHC-H-21-2224 HS COMMERCE 1 Sagarika Das Haradhan Das 67.5 

98 BHC-H-21-2349 TDC SCIENCE 1 

Jharnali 

Basumatary Jaiklong Badumatary 67.4 

99 BHC-H-21-2193 TDC ARTS 1 Jina Das Ramkrishna Das 67.4 

100 BHC-H-21-2176 TDC ARTS 1 KHALIDA NURAIN NURUDDIN 67.33 

101 BHC-H-21-2351 HS SCIENCE 1 Marami Ahmed Mohidul islam 67.33 

102 BHC-H-21-2336 TDC COMMERCE 1 Chayanika Das Jitendra Das 67.2 



103 BHC-H-21-2274 TDC ARTS 1 PRIYANKA DAS MANTUMANI DAS 67 

104 BHC-H-21-2383 TDC COMMERCE 1 

NURJAHAN 

KHATUN Nurul Amin 67 

105 BHC-H-21-2367 TDC ARTS 1 

DEEPSHIKHA 

MEDHI NAKUL MEDHI 66.6 

106 BHC-H-21-2219 TDC SCIENCE 1 NABANITA DAS BINDESWAR DAS 66.4 

107 BHC-H-21-2359 BBA   1 Shruti Kalita Nilamoni kalita 65.8 

108 BHC-H-21-2260 TDC ARTS 1 Upasana Ray Kandarpa Kumar Ray 65.4 

109 BHC-H-21-2343 TDC ARTS 1 ARIFA AKHTAR ANOWAR HUSSEN 65.2 

110 BHC-H-21-2262 HS COMMERCE 1 NITIKA DAS DILIP DAS 65.1 

111 BHC-H-21-2252 HS ARTS 1 Lipika Roy Ratneswar Roy 65 

112 BHC-H-21-2171 HS COMMERCE 1 SHRUTI SARKAR MITHUN SARKAR 64.83 

113 BHC-H-21-2370 TDC ARTS 1 PRITI BORO BIREN CHANDRA BORO 64.8 

114 BHC-H-21-2395 HS ARTS 1 Sarifa Aktara Sukur ali Ahmed 64.8 

115 BHC-H-21-2346 TDC ARTS 1 NIHA SWARGIARY 

NAGESWAR 

SWARGIARY 64.6 

116 BHC-H-21-2203 TDC ARTS 1 BITHORAI BORO BISTHI BORO 64.4 

117 BHC-H-21-2146 HS ARTS 1 KHALID MAHZUBIN MAIDAN ALI AHMED 64.33 

118 BHC-H-21-2175 HS COMMERCE 1 

PRIYANKA 

MAZUMDAR AMAR MAZUMDAR 63.38 

119 BHC-H-21-2187 TDC COMMERCE 1 Salina Kujur ALBINUSH KUJUR 63.2 

120 BHC-H-21-2144 HS ARTS 1 JUTIKA KALITA LATE SABIN KALITA 62.5 

121 BHC-H-21-2296 TDC COMMERCE 1 

MIRZADI AZMIRA 

PARVIN Mir Abdul Kalam Azad 62.2 

122 BHC-H-21-2285 TDC COMMERCE 1 JINTI MEDHI 

KAMAL KUMAR 

MEDHUI 62.2 

123 BHC-H-21-2266 HS ARTS 1 KANGKANA DEKA SAILENDRA DEKA 61.83 

124 BHC-H-21-2360 TDC SCIENCE 1 SANSHRI DAIMARY KAMAL CH DAIMARY 61.6 

125 BHC-H-21-2202 TDC ARTS 1 HIMANI GOYARY MAHARAM GOYARY 61.4 

126 BHC-H-21-2170 TDC ARTS 1 LATIKA BORO NATHURAM BORO 60.2 

127 BHC-H-21-2397 TDC ARTS 1 

ANSULI 

BASUMATARY DHARANI BASUMATARY 60.2 

128 BHC-H-21-2333 TDC COMMERCE 1 ANTORA KHATUN AFZAL HUSSAIN 60 

129 BHC-H-21-2325 TDC COMMERCE 1 ANTORA KHATUN AFZAL HUSSAIN 60 



130 BHC-H-21-2161 HS ARTS 1 

PRIYA 

BASUMATARY GAJEN BASUMATARY 59.5 

131 BHC-H-21-2403 TDC SCIENCE 1 Chandrima Baro Umananda Baro 59 

132 BHC-H-21-2335 TDC COMMERCE 1 Tina Barman Manab Barman 57.8 

133 BHC-H-21-2282 TDC ARTS 1 HIMA BORO PRAKASH BORO 57.4 

134 BHC-H-21-2348 TDC COMMERCE 1 resmi sultana ABDUR RAHIM KHAN 57.4 

135 BHC-H-21-2249 BBA COMMERCE 1 Jimoni Choudhury Khairat ali 57.2 

136 BHC-H-21-2204 HS ARTS 1 JHARNA NARZARY ANANTA NARZARY 57.16 

137 BHC-H-21-2313 TDC ARTS 1 ANAMIKA BORO DHARANI DHAR BORO 57 

138 BHC-H-21-2356 TDC ARTS 1 Himashree Boro Diju Boro 56.6 

139 BHC-H-21-2355 TDC ARTS 1 Himashree Boro Diju Boro 56.6 

140 BHC-H-21-2231 HS COMMERCE 1 RINKI SUTRADHAR NARAYAN SUTRADHAR 55.17 

141 BHC-H-21-2284 TDC COMMERCE 1 JATIKA BRAHMA MITHUN JOY BRAHMA 55 

142 BHC-H-21-2373 TDC COMMERCE 1 SULTANA PARBIN SUKUR ALI 53.4 

143 BHC-H-21-2393 BBA   3 

BEGUM ARIFA 

SULTANA Abu Bakkar Siddique 52.2 

144 BHC-H-21-2352 TDC ARTS 1 

Sangiana 

Basumatary Maheshwar Basumatary 51.8 

145 BHC-H-21-2212 HS ARTS 1 

NITUMANI 

BASUMATARY 

BINDASING 

BASUMATARY 50.83 

146 BHC-H-21-2337 TDC COMMERCE 1 Chameli Gajmer Bhakta Bahadur Gajmer 50.8 

147 BHC-H-21-2347 TDC COMMERCE 1 Monika Thakur Pramod Thakur 50.6 

148 BHC-H-21-2411 TDC ARTS 1 

PUSHPANJULI 

MUCHAHARY PHUKAN MUCHAHARY 48.6 

149 BHC-H-21-2273 HS ARTS 1 DEPTI BRAHMA BISHWALAL BRAHMA 47.3 

150 BHC-H-21-2357 TDC ARTS 1 MONDIRA BRAHMA SUKUR BRAHMA 47 

151 BHC-H-21-2366 TDC ARTS 1 Reshma Parbin Rafikul Islam 87.20% 

152 BHC-H-21-2213 TDC ARTS 1 Chayanika Das Pradeep das 83.80% 

153 BHC-H-21-2281 TDC ARTS 1 Hadika Begum Hamid Ali sk 80% 

154 BHC-H-21-2275 TDC SCIENCE 1 SILIMA KHATUN ABDUL JUBBAR 78.80% 

155 BHC-H-21-2160 HS ARTS 1 Asmina Khatun Jakir Ali 71.33% 

156 BHC-H-21-2258 TDC ARTS 2 Fwrmai Narzary Kamaleswar Narzary 68% 



157 BHC-H-21-2207 HS ARTS 1 Suhela Parbin Samsul hoque 65% 

158 BHC-H-21-2165 HS COMMERCE 1 Rousanara Sikdar Nazir sikdar 60.10% 

159 BHC-H-21-2254 TDC ARTS 1 isha moni kalita phulen kalita 56.20% 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                               (Principal) 

B.H.College, Howly 



SELECTION LIST 
B. H. College Women’s Hostel 

(Session: 2022-23) 

 
DOCUMENTS REQUIREMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION: 

 HOSTEL APPLICATION FORM 

 ORIGINAL MARKSHEET 

 COLLEGE ADMISSION RECEIPT 

 

  DATE OF ADMISSION : 19-07-2022                    VENUE: VISITORS’ LOUNGE                            TIME: 10 AM ONWARDS 

(Only the selected students are asked to report on the day of admission) 

 

  ADMISSION FEES: 

 Assam Type Building: 7,500/- 

 RCC Building: 9,000/- 

 

Sl 

No 
Form No Course Stream 

Year/

Sem 
Name Father's Name Percentage 

1 BHC-H-21-2168 HS SCIENCE 1 SABRINA KHAN BABUL HUSSAIN KHAN 89 

2 BHC-H-21-2250 HS SCIENCE 1 Bhumika Basumatary Shaniram Basumatary 85.33 

3 BHC-H-21-2210 HS ARTS 1 RIMASHRI BORO SANAMAN BORO 83.67 

4 BHC-H-21-2140 HS ARTS 1 SNEHA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 81 

5 
BHC-H-21-2233 HS COMMERCE 1 Neha Khatun Mahbub Alom 78 

6 
BHC-H-21-2166 HS COMMERCE 1 Prity Kalita Nilamoni kalita 69.5 

TDC (SCIENCE) 

7 BHC-H-21-2390 TDC SCIENCE 1 SRISTISHEELA DEVI 

BHUMIDHAR DEV 

SARMA 96.2 

8 BHC-H-21-2377 TDC SCIENCE 1 

PRIYANKA DEVI 

LUINTEL TIKA PRASAD LUINTEL 87.6 

9 BHC-H-21-2338 TDC SCIENCE 1 Hiramani Brahma Barun Chandra Brahma 86.4 

10 BHC-H-21-2387 TDC SCIENCE 1 SALMA KHATUN SAMEJ UDDIN 85.8 

11 BHC-H-21-2326 TDC SCIENCE 1 MONIMA BRAHMA SOTISH BRAHMA 85.2 

12 BHC-H-21-2324 TDC SCIENCE 1 PRIYA BRAHMA THANESWAR BRAHMA 84.8 

13 BHC-H-21-2350 TDC SCIENCE 1 AL ASNA SWARIFEE AKKEL ALI 83.2 

14 BHC-H-21-2365 TDC SCIENCE 2 SWARIFA KHATUN SAHIDUL ISLAM 82.4 

15 BHC-H-21-2323 TDC SCIENCE 1 

URMILA 

BASUMATARY Naren Basumatary 84 

16 BHC-H-21-2196 TDC SCIENCE 1 NASIMA BEGUM LOTFUR RAHMAN 83.8 



17 BHC-H-21-2235 TDC SCIENCE 1 Sanika Basumatary Jitendra Basumatary 80 

18 BHC-H-21-2322 TDC SCIENCE 1 TARA SWARGIARY rajib swargiary 79.4 

19 BHC-H-21-2405 TDC SCIENCE 1 MOUSUMI GAYARY JAGADISH GAYARY 79.2 

20 BHC-H-21-2315 TDC SCIENCE 1 BILINA GOYARI DHIREN GOYARI 78.6 

21 BHC-H-21-2317 TDC SCIENCE 1 Jonaki Boro Ratiram Boro 78.4 

22 BHC-H-21-2374 TDC SCIENCE 1 ROBINA SWARGIARY MANIRAM SWARGIARY 77.8 

23 BHC-H-21-2380 TDC SCIENCE 1 Varshelin Kalita Laksheswar kalita 76.2 

24 BHC-H-21-2287 TDC SCIENCE 1 TASLEENA BEGUM NAZRUL ISLAM 76.2 

25 BHC-H-21-2334 TDC SCIENCE 1 HASINA PARBIN HARESH ALI 76 

26 BHC-H-21-2125 TDC SCIENCE 3 JAYSRI NARZARY 

LATE HARENDRA 

NARZARY 75.8 

27 BHC-H-21-2121 TDC SCIENCE 3 SIMA BASUMATARY TIREN BASUMATYARY 75.6 

28 BHC-H-21-2321 TDC SCIENCE 1 DWIJI BARO BIJANTA BARO 75.2 

TDC (ARTS) 

29 BHC-H-21-2216 TDC ARTS 5 AZMINA EASMIN KERAMOT ALI 89.77 

30 BHC-H-21-2215 TDC ARTS 5 Narsina Sultana Abdur Rezzaque 89.77 

31 BHC-H-21-2391 TDC ARTS 1 RUMI BEGUM LT SOFIOR ROHMAN 87.8 

32 BHC-H-21-2388 TDC ARTS 1 AFRUZA BEGUM AHED ALI 84.6 

33 BHC-H-21-2300 TDC ARTS 1 PUNAM CHOUDHURY MADHAB CHOUDHURY 84.4 

34 BHC-H-21-2263 TDC ARTS 1 ANKITA BARUAH BHUPEN BARUAH 84.2 

35 BHC-H-21-2386 TDC ARTS 1 Jahanara Khanam Shuza khan 83.8 

36 BHC-H-21-2247 TDC ARTS 2 Sujata Boro Lt Narendra Nath Boro 81.4 

37 BHC-H-21-2240 TDC ARTS 1 

KUSHMITA 

SWARGIARY BIPIN PAL SWARGIARY 80 

38 BHC-H-21-2167 TDC ARTS 1 Bidisha Ray Nandeswar Ray 80 

39 BHC-H-21-2228 TDC ARTS 2 Jwmwi Basumatary 

SURENDRA 

BASUMATARY 79.4 

40 BHC-H-21-2184 TDC ARTS 1 SHRUTI RAY DINABANDHU RAY 79 

41 BHC-H-21-2226 TDC ARTS 1 DIMPI RABHA DHANANJAY RABHA 78.8 

42 BHC-H-21-2358 TDC ARTS 1 JUNUWARA PARBIN SHAHJAMAL 78.4 



43 BHC-H-21-2242 TDC ARTS 1 NAHNIN PARVEEN NURUL ISLAM 78.2 

44 BHC-H-21-2392 TDC ARTS 1 VIOLINA BAYAN 

AMEN CHANDRA 

BAYAN 77 

45 BHC-H-21-2194 TDC ARTS 1 

RISHMA RANI 

BRAHMA SATYA NATH BRAHMA 76.4 

46 BHC-H-21-2298 TDC ARTS 1 

CHAYASHREE 

BARMAN 

KARUNA KANTA 

BARMAN 75.2 

47 BHC-H-21-2378 TDC ARTS 1 MRIDUSMITA DEVI AJIT CHANDRA SARMA 75 

48 BHC-H-21-2316 TDC ARTS 5 MANISHA SWARGIARY HAREN SWARGIARY 73.6 

49 BHC-H-21-2384 TDC ARTS 1 MARAMI PARVIN SARIFUL ISLAM 73.6 

50 BHC-H-21-2236 TDC ARTS 3 NUREJA KHATUN 

NURMAHAMMAD ALI 

MONDAL 68 

TDC (COMMERCE) 

51 BHC-H-21-2237 TDC COMMERCE 1 Kakuli Chakraborty Dinesh Chakraborty 88.8 

52 BHC-H-21-2227 TDC COMMERCE 4 KANIKA MUCHAHARY 

KAMINI KUMAR 

MUCHAHARY 85.5 

53 BHC-H-21-2376 TDC COMMERCE 1 RIMPI PATHAK KARTIK PATHAK 76.6 

54 BHC-H-21-2283 TDC COMMERCE 1 Nikita Paul bikash paul 73.4 

55 BHC-H-21-2178 TDC COMMERCE 1 Aleen Tirkey Alexander Tirkey 68.6 

56 BHC-H-21-2379 TDC COMMERCE 1 ELIMA KHATUN AYNAL HOQUE 68.4 

57 BHC-H-21-2336 TDC COMMERCE 1 Chayanika Das Jitendra Das 67.2 

58 BHC-H-21-2383 TDC COMMERCE 1 NURJAHAN KHATUN Nurul Amin 67 

59 BHC-H-21-2187 TDC COMMERCE 1 Salina Kujur ALBINUSH KUJUR 63.2 

60 BHC-H-21-2296 TDC COMMERCE 1 

MIRZADI AZMIRA 

PARVIN Mir Abdul Kalam Azad 62.2 

 

                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                       PRINCIPAL 

B.H. COLLEGE, HOWLY 


